Idaho Resident Suicide Deaths - Males Aged 75+
Place of Injury by Year of Death

2003-2009

Total

Year of death

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

TOTAL

139

16

16

28

17

14

29

19

Home

Street, highway

Residential institution, Nursing
home

Trade and service area

Farm, Ranch

Industrial, construction area
School, Hospital, other Public
institution

Sports and athletics area
Other place

Unknown

Unspecified area

128

15

15

26
1

15
1

11
1

28

18

Source: Bureau of Vital Records and Health Statistics, Idaho Department of Health and Welfare (06/2010)

ICD-10 Codes for Suicide: X60.0-X84.9 and Y87.0
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